
FRIDAY 6 JULY
08:00  EXTREME PRACTICE 15 MIN	
08:15  STRAIGHT LINE 20 MIN	
08:35  OPEN LINE 25 MIN	
09:00  DRIFTING SHOW 15 MIN	
09:15  DRIFT LINE 30 MIN	
09:45  CLEANING TRACK 15 MIN	
10:00  EXTREME PRACTICE 15 MIN	
10:15  STRAIGHT LINE 20 MIN	
10:35  OPEN LINE 25 MIN	
11:00  DRIFTING SHOW 15 MIN	
11:15  DRIFT LINE 30 MIN	
11:45  CLEANING TRACK 15 MIN	
12:00  EXTREME PRACTICE 15 MIN	
12:15  STRAIGHT LINE 20 MIN	
12:35  OPEN LINE 25 MIN
13:00  DRIFTING SHOW 15 MIN		

SATURDAY 7 JULY 
08:00  EXTREME PRACTICE 15 MIN	
08:15  STRAIGHT LINE 20 MIN	
08:35  OPEN LINE 25 MIN	
09:00  DRIFTING SHOW 15 MIN	
09:15  DRIFT LINE 30 MIN	
09:45  CLEANING TRACK 15 MIN	
10:00  EXTREME PRACTICE 15 MIN	
10:15  STRAIGHT LINE 20 MIN	
10:35  OPEN LINE 25 MIN	
11:00  DRIFTING SHOW 15 MIN	
11:15  DRIFT LINE 30 MIN	
11:45  CLEANING TRACK 15 MIN	
12:00  EXTREME PRACTICE 15 MIN	
12:15  STRAIGHT LINE 20 MIN	
12:35  OPEN LINE 25 MIN
13:00  DRIFTING SHOW 15 MIN	 	

SUNDAY 8 JULY
10:00  EXTREME PRACTICE 15 MIN	
10:15  STRAIGHT LINE 20 MIN	
10:35  OPEN LINE	  25 MIN	
11:00  DRIFTING SHOW 15 MIN	
11:15  DRIFT LINE 30 MIN	
11:45  CLEANING TRACK  15 MIN	
12:00  EXTREME PRACTICE 15 MIN	
12:15  STRAIGHT LINE 20 MIN	
12:35  OPEN LINE 25 MIN	
13:00  POWERSIDE FINAL 45 MIN	

THURSDAY 5 JULY
15:00  SUPER 3 PRACTICE 120 MIN	
19:00  SUPER 3 QUAL. 120 MIN

AFTERTRACK PARTY
FRIDAY AND SATURDAY: 22:00 TO 02:00

FMX-SHOW IN MAIN DEPOT
FRIDAY: 13:45 AND 18:30, SATURDAY: 11:45 AND 16:00

SCHEDULE
RUDSKOGEN 5-8 JULY 2018

13:15  DRIFT LINE 30 MIN	
13:45  CLEANING TRACK 15 MIN	
14:00  EXTREME TIME ATTACK 45 MIN	
14:45  STRAIGHT LINE 20 MIN	
15:05  OPEN LINE 25 MIN	
15:30  DRIFTING SHOW 15 MIN	
15:45  DRIFT LINE 30 MIN	
16:15  CLEANING TRACK 15 MIN	
16:30  EXTREME PRACTICE 15 MIN	
16:45  STRAIGHT LINE 20 MIN	
17:05  OPEN LINE 25 MIN	
17:30  DRIFTING SHOW 15 MIN	
17:45  DRIFT LINE 45 MIN	
18:30  PREPARING TRACK 30 MIN	
19:00  SUPER 3 FINAL 120 MIN

13:15  DRIFT LINE 30 MIN	
13:45  CLEANING TRACK 15 MIN	
14:00  EXTREME RACE 30 MIN	
14:30  STRAIGHT LINE 20 MIN	
14:50  OPEN LINE 25 MIN	
15:15  DRIFTING SHOW 15 MIN	
15:30  DRIFT LINE 30 MIN	
16:00  CLEANING TRACK 15 MIN	
16:15  EXTREME PRACTICE 15 MIN	
16:30  STRAIGHT LINE 20 MIN	
16:50  OPEN LINE 25 MIN	
17:15  DRIFTING SHOW 15 MIN	
17:30  DRIFT LINE 30 MIN	
18:00  PREPARING TRACK 30 MIN	
18:30  POWERSLIDE QUAL. 90 MIN

DRIVER MEETING
THURSDAY 18:00 – 21:00, 

FRIDAY 07:30 – 18:00, SATURDAY 07:30 – 17:30
SUNDAY 09:00 – 16:00

13:45  CLEANING TRACK 15 MIN	
14:00  EXTREME RACE 30 MIN	
14:30  STRAIGHT LINE 20 MIN	
14:50  OPEN LINE	  25 MIN	
15:15  DRIFTING SHOW 15 MIN	
15:30  DRIFT LINE 30 MIN	
16:00  CLEANING TRACK 15 MIN	
16:15  STRAIGHT LINE 15 MIN	
16:30  FREE 4 ALL 30 MIN

THE AWARDS- 
CEREMONY FOR 
EXHIBITION 
SATURDAY 16:00


